
Luscious Waffles & Desserts

Dark & White 
Milk & Dark 
White & Dark 
Triple Chocolate 
Sprinkle Waffle ( Dark/ Milk/white)
Oreo Waffle 
Kit Kat Waffle 
Kiki & Oreo Cream 

50
50
60
60
70
90
90
110

140
150
160
160
160
180
180
210

Lotus Biscoff Waffle  
Brownie Waffle 
Nutella Waffle 
Kit Kat + Nutella 
Brownie+Nutella
Paan Waffle 
Red Velvet Waffle 
Blue Berry Waffle 
Tiramisu Waffle 
Pista Kunafa Waffle 

110
110
110
120
120
110
120
120
120
120

220
200
220
240
240
220
240
240
240
250

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

ORDER NOW


	Page 3

